

AO No. 688 of 2016

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. B.S. Bisht, Advocate holding brief of Mr. D.S. Patni, Advocate for the appellant.

No representation for the respondent.

List this case along with AO No. 687 of 2016.s

Parul

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

22.05.2018